
PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

250ml (8,45fl oz)

5203099000523

Corinthia Land

24x250ml

310x210x235

5,50kg

11,60kg

80x1,20

60

5x12

1440

720kg

EURO PALLET

80

5x16

1920

950kg

1,00x1,20

US PALLET

250ml

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

500ml (1pt 0,9fl oz)

5203099000516

Corinthia Land

12x500ml

260x200x285

5,50kg

10,50kg

80x1,20

72

4x18

864

780kg

EURO PALLET

88

4x22

1056

950kg

1,00x1,20

US PALLET

500ml

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

750ml (1pt 9,36fl oz)

5203099000530

Corinthia Land

12x750ml

290x220x295

8,30kg

14,00kg

80x1,20

56

4x14

672

810kg

EURO PALLET

68

4x17

816

975kg

1,00x120

US PALLET

750ml

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

1lt (33,81fl oz)

5203099000639

Corinthia Land

12x1lt

304x230x275

10,99kg

12,70kg

80x1,20

65

5x13

780

840kg

EURO PALLET

75

5x15

900

970kg

1,00x1,20

US PALLET

1lt

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

4lt (135,255fl oz)

5203099000264

Corinthia Land

4x4lt

310x210x235

14,66kg

16,40kg

80x1,20

48

4x12

192

805kg

EURO PALLET

60

4x15

240

1000kg

1,00x1,20

US PALLET

4lt

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Volume

Code U.P.C

Brand Name

Units per Carton

Carton Dimensions

LxWxH (mm)

Net Weight per Carton

Gross Weight per Carton

Pallet Dimensions 

LxW (cm)

Carton per Pallet

Levels LxW

Units per Pallet

Gross Weight per Pallet

5lt (169 oz)

5203099000288

Corinthia Land

4x5lt

310x250x340

18,40kg

20,00kg

80x1,20

48

4x12

192

985kg

EURO PALLET

60

4x15

240

1225kg

1,00x1,20

US PALLET

5lt

PACKAGING

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety



Gift box
2x500ml

PREMIUM GREEK
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

from “Μanaki” variety


